
2018 Holiday Refuse Collection Schedule 
 
 
 Porterville    
Holidays 

 
                     Landfill 

 
                City Refuse Pick up 

 
Presidents Day 

 
Open Monday, February 19, 2018 

 
Commercial and Residential routes will not be affected 

 
Memorial Day  

 
Closed Monday, May 28, 2018 

 
Commercial and Residential routes will not be affected 

 
Independence Day 
  

 
Closed Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

 
Commercial and Residential routes will not be affected 

 
Labor Day  

 
Closed Monday, September 3, 2018 

 
Commercial and Residential routes will not be affected 

 
Veterans Day  

 
Open Monday, November 12, 2018 

 
Commercial and Residential routes will not be affected 

 
Thanksgiving 

  

 
Closed Thursday, November 22, 2018 

 
Thursday’s Residential routes will run on Saturday, Nov. 24, 2018. 
Commercial routes run double day Friday, Nov. 23, 2018 

 
Day after 
Thanksgiving 

 
Open Friday, November 23, 2018 

 
Commercial and Residential routes will not be affected 

 
Christmas  

 
Closed Tuesday, December 25, 2018 

 
Tuesday’s Residential routes will run on Saturday, Dec. 29, 2018. 
Commercial routes run double day Wednesday, Dec. 26, 2018.   

 
New Years 

 
Closed Tuesday, January 1, 2019 Tuesday’s Residential routes will run on Saturday, Jan. 5, 2019. 

Commercial routes run double day Wednesday, Jan. 2, 2019.   
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